
Dave Tanner’s ProSession Master Songlist 
GOOD TIME MUSIC And ROCK ‘N ROLL! 

 

Listed below are over 225 songs, enough for 12 hours of non-stop, non-repeated 
Classic Rock, Swing, Country, and more.  (On a typical 4-hour evening, you may 
expect your band to play 65 – 75 tunes.)  But even this is not really a “complete” 
listing of all the songs available to you.  We add new selections weekly, and also 
occasionally work in old favorites we may have “rested” for a while. 
 

So, even if you don’t find your favorite song on this list, we could already know it.  
And, if not, we may be able to learn it in time for your event. 
 

ROCK/UP TEMPO POP includes: 
 

After Midnight  
All Day & All Of The Night 
Bad Bad Leroy Brown 
Barbara Ann 
Black Magic Woman 
Blue Suede Shoes 
Born On The Bayou 
Born To Be Wild 
Brandy 
Brown Eyed Girl 
Build Me Up Buttercup 
Bye Bye Love 
California Girls 
Crocodile Rock 
Crossfire 
Devil With A Blue Dress On 
Domino 
Don’t Be Cruel 
Down On The Corner 
Dream Lover 
Evil Ways 
Freeway Of Love 
Get Back 
Get Ready 
Gimme Some Lovin’ 
Gloria 
Good Lovin’ 
Great Balls Of Fire 
Green Onions 
Hang On Sloopy 
He Don’t Love You 
Higher And Higher 
Hit Me With Your Best Shot  
Hold On, I’m Comin’ 
Honky Tonk Women 
Hound Dog 
How Sweet It Is 
I Can Hear Music 
I Feel Good 
I Heard It Thru The Grapevine 

I Just Called To Say I Love You 
I’m A Believer 
I Saw Her standing There 
Isn’t She Lovely? 
I Will Survive 
Jailhouse Rock 
Johnny B. Goode 
Joy To The World 
Just The Way You Are 
Just You And Me 
Kansas City 
Keep On Rockin’ Me Baby 
Knock On Wood 
La Bamba/Twist & Shout 
Land Of 1000 Dances 
Let’s Stay Together 
(The) Letter 
Light My Fire 
Long Tall Sally 
Long Train Runnin’ 
Love Shack 
Margaritaville 
Memphis 
Midnight Hour 
Mony Mony 
More Today Than Yesterday 
Mustang Sally 
My Girl 
Old Time Rock ‘n Roll 
On Broadway 
Peaceful Easy Feeling 
Peggy Sue 
Pink Cadillac 
Play That Funky Music 
Polk Salad Annie 
Pretty Woman 
Pride And Joy 
Proud Mary 
Rave On 
Respect 

Rock Around The Clock 
Roll With It  
Satisfaction 
Saturday In The Park 
Save The Last Dance 
Sharp-Dressed Man 
Something To Talk About 
Soul Man 
Spooky 
Stagger Lee 
Sugar Pie, Honey Bunch 
Sugar Sugar 
Suspicious Minds 
Suzie Q 
Sway 
Sweet Caroline 
Sweet Home Alabama 
That’ll Be The Day 
This Magic Moment 
(The) Time Of My Life 
Travelin’ Band 
Travelin’ Man 
Tush 
25 Or 6 To 4 
Under The Boardwalk 
Walkin’ The Dog 
What A Wonderful World (Sam 
Cooke) 
What’d I Say 
Whenever I See Your Smiling 
      Face 
Wild Thing 
Woman Woman 
Wooly Bully 
You Are The Sunshine Of My Life 
You’ll Never Find Another 
     Love Like Mine 
You Made Me So Very Happy 
You Really Got Me 



Ballads/SlowPop includes: 
 

After All  
After The Lovin’ 
All I Have To Do Is Dream 
All In The Game 
All My Life 
And I Love Her 
Annie’s Song 
Are You Lonesome Tonight 
Arthur’s Theme 
As Time Goes By 
Because You Loved Me 
Best Thing That Ever 
Happened 
Blue Bayou 
Born To Lose 
Breakin’ Up Is Hard To Do 
Can’t Smile Without You 
Can’t Take My Eyes Off Of 
You 
Can You Feel The Love 
Tonight 
Chances Are 
Close To You 
Colour My World 
Come Away With Me 
Come Monday 
Crazy Love 
Cryin’ 
Cry Me A River 
Don’t Let The Sun Catch You  
    Cryin’ 
Endless Love 
Evergreen 
Fire And Rain 
1st  Time Ever I Saw Your Face 
Fools Rush In 
For Sentimental Reasons 
Georgia 
Go Away Little Girl  

Going Out Of My Hand 
Have I Told You Lately 
Hold Me 
House Of The Rising Sun 
How Deep Is Your Love 
I Am, I Said 
I Can’t Help Fallin’ In Love 
I Can’t Stop Lovin’ You 
I Concentrate On You 
If 
If I Loved You 
I Finally Found Someone 
I’ll Be There 
In My Life 
I Only Have Eyes For You 
Killing Me Softly 
Knockin’ On Heaven’s Door 
Lady 
Lady In Red 
Laughter In The Rain 
Lay Lady Lay 
Lean On Me 
Leavin’ On A Jet Plane 
Let It Be 
Let It Be Me 
Look Of Love 
Love Me Tender 
Love Will Keep Us Alive 
Misty 
My Foolish Heart  
My One And Only Love 
My Romance 
My Sweet Lady 
Never My Love 
Only Make Believe 
Poor Side Of Town 
(The) Power Of Love 
Rainy Night In Georgia 
Sea Of Love 

Since I Fell For You 
Sittin’ On The Dock Of The Bay 
Somewhere Out There 
Song Sung Blue 
Soul And Inspiration 
Stand By Me 
Tequila Sunrise 
That’s All 
These Eyes 
This Guy’s In Love 
3 Times A Lady 
‘Til It’s Time For You To Go 
Tonight I Celebrate My Love 
Tonight’s The Night 
Tracks Of My Tears 
True Love Ways 
Truly 
12t h of Never 
Unchained Melody 
Unforgettable 
Way We Were 
Weekend In New England 
We’ve Got Tonight  
What A Wonderful World 
(Armstrong) 
When A Man Loves A W oman 
When I Fall In Love 
When Something Is Wrong 
Wichita Lineman 
Wind Beneath My Wings 
Without You 
Wonderful Tonight  
Yesterday 
You Don’t Know Me 
Your Song 
You Send Me 
You Don’t Bring Me Flowers 
You’ve Got A Friend 
You’ve Lost That Lovin’ Feelin’

 

Songs Listed By Artist 
Please note:  Some of the songs listed below are not included in the Master List.  Others are listed more 
than once, if they are associated with multiple artists. 
 
Animals 
House Of The Risin’ Sun 
We Gotta Get Out Of This Place 
 
Burt Bacharach 
Arthur’s Theme 
Look Of Love 
Raindrops Keep Fallin’ 
That’s What Friends Are For 
This Guy’s In Love 
 
Beach Boys 
Barbara Ann 
California Girls 

Help Me Rhonda 
 
Beatles 
All My Lovin’ 
And I Love Her 
Get Back 
I Saw Her Standing There 
Ticket To Ride 
Yesterday 
 
Bee Gees 
How Deep Is Your Love 
To Love Somebody 
 

Pat Benatar 
Hit Me With Your Best Shot  
 
Chuck Berry 
Johnny B. Goode 
Memphis 
 
James Brown 
I Feel Good 
 
Michael Buble 
Cuando 
How Sweet It Is 
(The) More I See You 



My Foolish Heart  
Try A Little Tenderness 
You’ll Never Find Another Love 
Jimmy Buffett 
Cheeseburger In Paradise 
Come Monday 
Margaritaville  
 
Glen Campbell 
By The Time I Get To Phoenix 
Didn’t We 
Wichita Lineman 
 
Carpenters 
Close To You 
For All We Know 
Top Of The World 
We’ve Only Just Begun 
 
Ray Charles 
Born To Lose 
Georgia 
I Can’t Stop Lovin’ You 
What’d I Say 
You Don’t Know Me 
 
Cher 
After All  
All I Ever Need Is You 
 
Chicago 
Colour My World 
Just You And Me 
25 Or 6 To 4 
 
Eric Clapton 
After Midnight  
Sunshine Of Your Love 
Wonderful Tonight  
 
Phil Collins 
Groovy Kind Of Love 
 
Sam Cooke 
Bring It On Home 
For Sentimental Reasons 
What A Wonderful World 
You Send Me 
 
Creedence Clearwater Revival  
Born On The Bayou 
Down On The Corner 
Proud Mary 
Travelin’ Band 
 
Bobby Darin 
Beyond The Sea 
Dream Lover 

If I Were A Carpenter 
Mack The Knife 
 
John Denver 
Annie’s Song 
Country Roads 
Leavin’ On A Jet Plane 
My Sweet Lady 
 
Neil Diamond 
I Am, I Said 
Song Sung Blue 
Sweet Caroline 
You Don’t Bring Me Flowers 
 
Disco 
Celebration 
I Will Survive 
Play That Funky Music 
We Are Family 
YMCA 
 
Doobie Bros. 
Listen To The Music 
Long Train Runnin’ 
 
Drifters 
On Broadway 
Save The Last Dance 
This Magic Moment 
Under The Boardwalk 
 
Bob Dylan 
Knockin’ On Heaven’s Door 
Lay Lady Lay 
 
Eagles 
Love Will Keep Us Alive 
Lyin’ Eyes 
Peaceful Easy Feeling 
Tequila Sunrise 
 
Elvis 
Blue Suede Shoes 
Don’t Be Cruel 
Hound Dog 
I Can’t Help Falling In Love 
Jailhouse Rock 
Love Me Tender 
Suspicious Minds 
 
Everly Bros. 
All I Have To Do Is Dream 
Bye Bye Love 
Let It Be Me 
 
Roberta Flack 
Feel Like Makin’ Love 
First Time Ever I  

Killing Me Softly 
Foundations 
Build Me Up Buttercup 
Four Tops  
It’s The Same Old Song 
Reach Out-I’ll Be There 
Sugar Pie, Honey Bunch 
 
Aretha Franklin 
Freeway Of Love 
Respect 
You Make Me Feel Like A 
     Natural Woman   
 
Marvin Gaye 
Heard It Thru The Grapevine 
How Sweet It Is 
 
Al Green 
Let’s Stay Together 
 
Bill Haley 
Rock Around The Clock 
 
Buddy Holly 
Peggy Sue 
Rave On 
That’ll Be The Day 
True Love Ways 
 
Jackson 5 
I’ll Be There 
 
Tommy James 
Mony Mony 
 
Elton John 
Can You Feel The Love 
Crocodile Rock 
Your Song 
 
Carole King 
Go Away Little Girl  
Will You Love Me Tomorrow 
You’ve Got A Friend 
 
Kinks 
All Day & All Of The Night 
You Really Got Me 
 
Kris Kristofferson 
Bobby McGee 
For The Good Times 
Help Me Make It Thru The Night 
Why Me, Lord 
 
Jerry Lee Lewis 
Great Balls Of Fire 
Whole Lotta Shakin’ Goin’ On 
 



Lynyrd Skynyrd 
Sweet Home Alabama 
 
Barry Manilow 
All In The Game 
Can’t Smile Without You 
Weekend In New England 
 
Steve Miller 
Keep On Rockin’ Me Baby 
 
Monkees 
I’m A Believer 
 
Van Morrison 
Brown Eyed Girl 
Crazy Love 
Domino 
Gloria 
Have I Told You Lately 
 
Rick Nelson 
Travelin’ Man 
 
Willie Nelson 
Blue Eyes Cryin’ In The Rain 
Crazy 
Nightlife 
On The Road Again 
Whiskey River 
 
Roy Orbison 
Cryin’ 
Pretty Woman 
 
Wilson Pickett 
Land Of 1000 Dances 
Midnight Hour 
Mustang Sally 
Sugar, Sugar 
 
Pussycat Dolls 
Sway 
 
Rascals 
Good Lovin’ 
 
Otis Redding 
Can’t Turn You A-Loose 
Respect 
Sittin’ On The Dock Of The Bay 
Try A Little Tenderness 
 
Charlie Rich 
Behind Closed Doors 
Most Beautiful Girl  
 
Lionel Richie 
Endless Love 
Lady 

3 Times A Lady 
Truly 
 
Righteous Bros. 
Soul And Inspiration 
Unchained Melody 
You’ve Lost That Lovin’ Feelin’ 
 
Kenny Rogers 
Lady 
Lucille 
Through The years 
 
Rolling Stones 
Brown Sugar 
Honky Tonk Women 
Satisfaction 
 
Linda Ronstadt 
All My Life 
Blue Bayou 
Somewhere Out There 
When Will I Be Loved 
 
Mitch Ryder 
Devil With A Blue Dress On 
 
Sam And Dave 
Hold On, I’m Comin’ 
Soul Man 
When Something Is Wrong 
 
Santana 
Black Magic Woman 
Evil Ways 
Smooth 
 
Neil Sedaka 
Breakin’ Up Is Hard To Do 
Laughter In The Rain 
 
Bob Seger 
Old Time Rock ‘N Roll 
We’ve Got Tonight  
 
Simon And Garfunkel 
Bridge Over Troubled Water 
I Only Have Eyes For You 
 
Frank Sinatra 
Fly Me To The Moon 
I Get A Kick Out Of You 
I’ve Got You Under My Skin 
My Kind Of Town 
New York, New York 
Strangers In The Night 
Summer Wind 
The Way You Look Tonight 

 
Spiral Staircase (Pat Upton) 
More Today Than Yesterday 
Bruce Springsteen 
Dancing In The Dark 
Pink Cadillac 
 
Steppenwolf 
Born To Be Wild 
 
Rod Stewart  
Have I Told You Lately 
Time After Time 
Tonight’s The Night 
 
George Strait 
All My Exes Live In Texas 
Amarillo By Morning 
Cross My Heart 
Does Ft. Worth Ever Cross Your  
    Mind 
 
Barbra Streisand 
Evergreen 
The Way We Were 
 
James Taylor 
Fire And Rain 
Whenever I See Your Smiling  
    Face 
You’ve Got A Friend 
 
Temptations 
Ain’t Too Proud To Beg 
My Girl 
 
Stevie Ray Vaughn 
Crossfire 
Pride And Joy 
 
Dionne Warwick 
I’ll Never Love This Way Again 
That’s What Friends Are For 
Walk On By 
 
Steve Winwood 
Gimme Some Lovin’ 
Roll With It  
 
Stevie Wonder 
I Just Called To Say I Love You 
Isn’t She Lovely 
Sunshine Of My Life 
 
ZZ Top 
Sharp Dressed Man 
Tush 
 


